
8. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 17.06.2001

weiblich Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,32 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Darinka 88 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,60 o xo xo o xxo xxx 2,62 100,77

2 Schmidt Claudia 86 W15 TSV Kitzscher 3,03 xo o o xxo xxx 2,62 86,47

3 Färber Ulrike 86 W15 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,03 xxo xxo xxx 2,52 83,17

4 Müller Marie-Louise 87 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 xo xxx 2,22 82,22

5 Feist Anja 87 W14 LSV Niesky 2,70 xxo o o o o o xxo xxx 2,22 82,22

6 Heinker Anett 87 W14 LAZ Leipzig 2,70 xo o o o xxo o xxx 2,12 78,52

7 Burkhardt Stefanie 88 W13 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 2,60 o o o o o xxx 2,02 77,69

8 Dietze Beatrice 88 W13 LAZ Leipzig 2,60 o o o o o xxx 2,02 77,69

9 Nobis Carolin 86 W15 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,03 o o o xo o xo xo xxx 2,32 76,57

10 Engert Sigrun 81 U23 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 o xo xxo xxx 2,52 70,00

11 Spitzhüttel Juliane 85 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,50 o o xxo o xo xxx 2,42 69,14

weiblich Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 2,92 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 Leistung %

1 Herrmann Darinka 88 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,60 2,62 100,77

2 Schmidt Claudia 86 W15 TSV Kitzscher 3,03 2,62 86,47

3 Färber Ulrike 86 W15 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,03 2,52 83,17

4 Müller Marie-Louise 87 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 2,22 82,22

5 Feist Anja 87 W14 LSV Niesky 2,70 2,22 82,22

6 Heinker Anett 87 W14 LAZ Leipzig 2,70 2,12 78,52

7 Burkhardt Stefanie 88 W13 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 2,60 2,02 77,69

8 Dietze Beatrice 88 W13 LAZ Leipzig 2,60 2,02 77,69

9 Nobis Carolin 86 W15 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,03 2,32 76,57

10 Engert Sigrun 81 U23 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 2,52 70,00

11 Spitzhüttel Juliane 85 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,50 2,42 69,14



8. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 17.06.2001

männlich Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 1,42 1,52 1,62 1,72 1,82 1,92 2,02 2,12 2,22 2,32 2,42 2,52 2,62 2,72 2,82 2,92 Leistung %

1 Wilde Marcus 91 M10 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,00 o xo o o o xxo o xxx 2,02 101,00

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,25 4,22 99,29

3 Herrmann Matti 83 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 4,32 82,29

4 Marganietz Steffen 85 MJB LAZ Leipzig 4,85 3,92 80,82

5 Milde Lars 78 M LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 5,50 4,42 80,36

6 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M45 TSV Kitzscher 3,30 o o o xo xxx 2,62 79,39

7 Vetter Karlheinz 60 M40 LSV Niesky 4,25 o 3,32 78,12

8 Janich Danilo 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 3,72 76,70

9 Löschner Andreas 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 xo xo 3,42 75,00

10 Kühn Lars 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 o 3,32 72,81

11 Sobotka Robert 84 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 o o 3,52 72,58

12 Süß Stephan 84 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 3,42 70,52

13 Opetz Michel 87 M14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,00 xxo o xo o o xo xxo o o xxx 2,82 70,50

14 Ehrlicher Bernd 47 M50 SG Lok Hainsberg 3,33 o o o xo o xxx 2,32 69,67

15 Denzin Ulf 74 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 o 3,72 67,64

16 Hahn Michael 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 xo o 3,22 66,39

17 Klupsch Martin 85 MJB LSV Niesky 4,85 o o 3,22 66,39

18 Vetter Axel 86 M15 LSV Niesky 4,56 o 3,02 66,23

19 Wiegand Michael 86 M15 TSV Kitzscher 4,56 o xo xxo 3,02 66,23

20 Brunner Alexander 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 o 3,02 66,23

21 Zapletal Jirka 79 M LV 90 Thum 5,50 3,62 65,82

22 Bachale David 87 M14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,00 xo o o xo o o o o xxo xxx 2,62 65,50

23 John Robin 88 M13 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,25 o o xxo xxx 2,12 65,23

24 Vetter Robert 83 MJA LSV Niesky 5,25 o 3,32 63,24

25 Uhlig Robert 87 M14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,00 o o o xxo xo o xxx 2,52 63,00

26 Georgie Philipp 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 o o o o o xxx 2,72 56,08

27 Stumpe Sebastian 77 M LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 5,50 o o o o o o xo o xo xxx 2,82 51,27



8. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 17.06.2001

männlich Landes- Meter

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord 3,02 3,12 3,22 3,32 3,42 3,52 3,62 3,72 3,82 3,92 4,02 4,12 4,22 4,32 4,42 4,52 Leistung %

1 Wilde Marcus 91 M10 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,00 2,02 101,00

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,25 o xo o xo xo o xxx 4,22 99,29

3 Herrmann Matti 83 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 o o o o xxo o xxx 4,32 82,29

4 Marganietz Steffen 85 MJB LAZ Leipzig 4,85 o xxo o xo xxx 3,92 80,82

5 Milde Lars 78 M LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 5,50 o o xxo o xo xxx 4,42 80,36

6 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M45 TSV Kitzscher 3,30 2,62 79,39

7 Vetter Karlheinz 60 M40 LSV Niesky 4,25 xo o xo o xxx 3,32 78,12

8 Janich Danilo 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 o xo xxo o xxx 3,72 76,70

9 Löschner Andreas 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 o o xxo xxx 3,42 75,00

10 Kühn Lars 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 o o xo xxx 3,32 72,81

11 Sobotka Robert 84 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 xo o o xo xxo o xxx 3,52 72,58

12 Süß Stephan 84 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 o xxx 3,42 70,52

13 Opetz Michel 87 M14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,00 2,82 70,50

14 Ehrlicher Bernd 47 M50 SG Lok Hainsberg 3,33 2,32 69,67

15 Denzin Ulf 74 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 o o o o xo xxo xo xxx 3,72 67,64

16 Hahn Michael 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 o o o xxx 3,22 66,39

17 Klupsch Martin 85 MJB LSV Niesky 4,85 o o xo xxx 3,22 66,39

18 Vetter Axel 86 M15 LSV Niesky 4,56 o xxx 3,02 66,23

19 Wiegand Michael 86 M15 TSV Kitzscher 4,56 o xxx 3,02 66,23

20 Brunner Alexander 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 xo xxx 3,02 66,23

21 Zapletal Jirka 79 M LV 90 Thum 5,50 o xo xxx 3,62 65,82

22 Bachale David 87 M14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,00 2,62 65,50

23 John Robin 88 M13 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,25 2,12 65,23

24 Vetter Robert 83 MJA LSV Niesky 5,25 o o o xo xxx 3,32 63,24

25 Uhlig Robert 87 M14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,00 2,52 63,00

26 Georgie Philipp 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 2,72 56,08

27 Stumpe Sebastian 77 M LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 5,50 2,82 51,27



8. Sachsenpokal des STAB-TEAM Frankenberg am 17.06.2001

weiblich Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Herrmann Darinka 88 W13 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,60 2,62 100,77

2 Schmidt Claudia 86 W15 TSV Kitzscher 3,03 2,62 86,47

3 Färber Ulrike 86 W15 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 3,03 2,52 83,17

4 Müller Marie-Louise 87 W14 TSV Kitzscher 2,70 2,22 82,22

5 Feist Anja 87 W14 LSV Niesky 2,70 2,22 82,22

6 Heinker Anett 87 W14 LAZ Leipzig 2,70 2,12 78,52

7 Burkhardt Stefanie 88 W13 LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 2,60 2,02 77,69

8 Dietze Beatrice 88 W13 LAZ Leipzig 2,60 2,02 77,69

9 Nobis Carolin 86 W15 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,03 2,32 76,57

10 Engert Sigrun 81 U23 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,60 2,52 70,00

11 Spitzhüttel Juliane 85 WJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 3,50 2,42 69,14

männlich Landes-

Platz Name Vorname JG AK Verein rekord Leistung %

1 Wilde Marcus 91 M10 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 2,00 2,02 101,00

2 Herrmann Lutz 60 M40 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,25 4,22 99,29

3 Herrmann Matti 83 MJA SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,25 4,32 82,29

4 Marganietz Steffen 85 MJB LAZ Leipzig 4,85 3,92 80,82

5 Milde Lars 78 M LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 5,50 4,42 80,36

6 Niemann Wolfgang 52 M45 TSV Kitzscher 3,30 2,62 79,39

7 Vetter Karlheinz 60 M40 LSV Niesky 4,25 3,32 78,12

8 Janich Danilo 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 3,72 76,70

9 Löschner Andreas 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 3,42 75,00

10 Kühn Lars 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 3,32 72,81

11 Sobotka Robert 84 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 3,52 72,58

12 Süß Stephan 84 MJB TSV Kitzscher 4,85 3,42 70,52

13 Opetz Michel 87 M14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,00 2,82 70,50

14 Ehrlicher Bernd 47 M50 SG Lok Hainsberg 3,33 2,32 69,67

15 Denzin Ulf 74 M SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 5,50 3,72 67,64

16 Hahn Michael 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 3,22 66,39

17 Klupsch Martin 85 MJB LSV Niesky 4,85 3,22 66,39

18 Vetter Axel 86 M15 LSV Niesky 4,56 3,02 66,23

19 Wiegand Michael 86 M15 TSV Kitzscher 4,56 3,02 66,23

20 Brunner Alexander 86 M15 LV 90 Thum 4,56 3,02 66,23

21 Zapletal Jirka 79 M LV 90 Thum 5,50 3,62 65,82

22 Bachale David 87 M14 SV Turbine Frankenberg 4,00 2,62 65,50

23 John Robin 88 M13 SV Turbine Frankenberg 3,25 2,12 65,23

24 Vetter Robert 83 MJA LSV Niesky 5,25 3,32 63,24

25 Uhlig Robert 87 M14 SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,00 2,52 63,00

26 Georgie Philipp 85 MJB SG Vorwärts Frankenberg 4,85 2,72 56,08

27 Stumpe Sebastian 77 M LAC Erdgas Chemnitz 5,50 2,82 51,27


